Engine Capacity            : 1998 cc 
Speedometer Reading            : 108241 km 

The vehicle sustained damages at the front and rear portion. The undercarriage and body 
structure affected due to collision The Estimated repair cost of such vehicle is S$32,164.10 

(Sin Dollars: Thirty-Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Four and Ten Cents only.) 
(Exclude check items S$9,615.60Nett)  (Details see photographs enclosed) 

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs 
and recommend it’s to be written off as “uneconomical Total Loss”.